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APTLD Objectives

* To promote skills development and information
exchange related to Internet domain names
amongst members

* To provide a forum to discuss policy matters
affecting Internet domain name related entities

e To act as an interface with Internet coordination
bodies and other bodies involved in the Internet
domain name operation




Membership

* Ordinary Members 37
 Assoclate Members 21
 Total 58

* To join: www.aptld.org/[oin



http://www.aptld.org/join
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http://www.afilias.info/gateway/index_html
http://www.asia/
http://mtld.mobi/
http://www.ausregistryinternational.com/
http://cocca.cx/modules/smartsection/
http://www.communitydns.eu/
http://www.dndrc.com/
http://www.gmo-registry.com/en/
http://www.ipmirror.com/
http://www.kuwaitnet.net/en/
http://www.neustar.biz/
http://www.nic.mx/
http://aptld.org/www.tra.gov.om
http://urbanbraininc.com/
http://www.webnic.cc/
http://cctld.ru/en/
http://www.pandi.or.id/

Membership Fee Band

# of Domains

US$ equivalent
Revenue

Fee in US$

<1,000

<$10,000

$150

<5,000

<$50,000

$500

<30,000

<$200,000

$1,500

<60,000

<$400,000

$3,000

<100,000

<$500,000

$5,000

<200,000

<$750,000

$7,500

<250,000

<$1,000,000

$10,000

<500,000

<$2,000,000

$15,000
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<750,000

<$5,000,000

$20,000
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Training

* Beljing August 2009: IPv6 one-day
workshop by APNIC

* Seoul ICANN: DNSSEC Workshop by
APNIC, ACRP Workshop by ICANN

» Sri Lanka APTLD: IPv6 by APNIC,
Registry Operations by NSRC




Surveys

» Strategic Planning — September 2009

* Overall Membership — December 2009
collaborating with all other regional TLD
organisations: CENTR , LACTLD

* Internal Issues — May 2010




IDN ccTLDs

* AP region most affected

« APTLD has been a major advocate and
ICANN participant

» Closely following ongoing development,
e.g. IDN ccPDP, JIG IDN WG




IDN ccTLDs Delegated
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Disaster Support Fund

* To support member organisations upon
natural disasters

 Donation in cash or in kind

* Technical support for rebuilding registry
Infrastructure




Regional activities

 APTLD assisted organising the AP
Regional IGF in June in Hong Kong,

— Very successful meeting, more than 200
attendees

» Wil assist the Pacific IGF and ccTLD
Workshop for New Caledonia, April 2011




More Information

o www.aptld.org

 Keith Davidson chair@aptld.org

« Jian Zhang, General Manager [ian@aptld.org

 Henry Chan secretariat@aptld.org
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