



APTLD Objectives

- To promote skills development and information exchange related to Internet domain names amongst members
- To provide a forum to discuss policy matters affecting Internet domain name related entities
- To act as an interface with Internet coordination bodies and other bodies involved in the Internet domain name operation



Membership

Ordinary Members 37

Associate Members 21

• Total 58

To join:

www.aptld.org/join



Ordinary Members

.ae	.af	.au	.cc	.cn
.cx	.fj	.hk	.hm	.in
.ir	.jo	.jp	.kr	.lk
.mn	.mo	.my	.nf	.np
.nr	.nu	.nz	.pg	.ph
.ps	.sa	.sb	.sg	.th
.tj	.tk	.tv	.tw	.vn
.wf	.WS			



Associate Members

































Vanuatu



PIR

ictQatar

GDNS



Membership Fee Band

Band	# of Domains	US\$ equivalent Revenue	Fee in US\$
1	<1,000	<\$10,000	\$150
2	<5,000	<\$50,000	\$500
3	<30,000	<\$200,000	\$1,500
4	<60,000	<\$400,000	\$3,000
5	<100,000	<\$500,000	\$5,000
6	<200,000	<\$750,000	\$7,500
7	<250,000	<\$1,000,000	\$10,000
8	<500,000	<\$2,000,000	\$15,000
9	<750,000	<\$5,000,000	\$20,000
10	>750,000	>\$5,000,000	\$25,000



Meetings

KL, Malaysia – March 2010 (with APRICOT)

Members meeting focused on IPv6, Security and IDN launch

- AGM saw new board members, new Chair (Keith Davidson)
- At that time also:
 - » New General Manager, Jian Zhang
 - » New Secretariat, HKIRC, Henry Chan

Meetings

Sri Lanka, 27 – 28 Jun 2010, focused on IDN

- Upcoming meetings:
 - Amman, Jordan, 30 Oct 1 Nov, 2010
 - Hong Kong, 17 19 Feb, 2011

Training

 Beijing August 2009: IPv6 one-day workshop by APNIC

 Seoul ICANN: DNSSEC Workshop by APNIC, ACRP Workshop by ICANN

 Sri Lanka APTLD: IPv6 by APNIC, Registry Operations by NSRC



Surveys

Strategic Planning – September 2009

 Overall Membership – December 2009 collaborating with all other regional TLD organisations: CENTR, LACTLD

Internal Issues – May 2010



IDN ccTLDs

AP region most affected

 APTLD has been a major advocate and ICANN participant

 Closely following ongoing development, e.g. IDN ccPDP, JIG IDN WG



IDN ccTLDs Delegated

- United Arab Emirates
- Saudi Arabia
- Russian Federation
- Egypt
- China
- Hong Kong
- Taiwan
- Sri Lanka
- Thailand
- Jordan

- امارات
- السعودية إ
- . рф
- مصر .
- .中国/.中國
- .香港
- .台湾/.台灣
- . இலங்கை /
- الأردن .



Disaster Support Fund

 To support member organisations upon natural disasters

Donation in cash or in kind

Technical support for rebuilding registry infrastructure



Regional activities

- APTLD assisted organising the AP Regional IGF in June in Hong Kong,
 - Very successful meeting, more than 200 attendees

 Will assist the Pacific IGF and ccTLD Workshop for New Caledonia, April 2011



More information

www.aptld.org

Keith Davidson

chair@aptld.org

Jian Zhang, General Manager

jian@aptld.org

Henry Chan

secretariat@aptld.org

